SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Fred Mills on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 367 by Senator Henry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "3394(B)(1)(b), and (c), and (B)(2)" to "3394(B)(1)(b) and (c) and
- 3 (B)(2)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, at the end of line 5, insert ","
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 8, after "(27)" delete ","
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 15, change "3394(B)(1)(b), and (c), and (B)(2)" to "3394(B)(1)(b) and (c)
- 10 and (B)(2)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 1, line 16, after "3408(D)" insert ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, at the end of line 1, delete ", to" and delete line 2 and insert "and R.S. 37:3392
- 15 (15) through (27) and 3399 are hereby enacted"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, line 3, change "Value" to "value"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 9, after "himself" delete "<u>to</u>"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 7, line 4, change "According to" to "In accordance with the provisions of"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 7, line 8, change "<u>license</u>" to "license"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 7, line 9, change "Any" to "If any"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 7, line 10, after "appraiser" and before "engages" delete "and"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 7, at the end of line 11 insert ", his actions"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 8, line 1, change "The remainder" to "**Each of the remaining members**"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 10, line 21, change "scop" to "scope"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 11, line 12, change "reports" to "reports"